

d
C.A.No. 8153 OF 2001

ITEM No.9

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 6 in Civil Appeal No.8153/2001

VISHANJI DUNGARMAL FUTNANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHANLAL DUNGARMAL FUTNANI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

With

I.A. No. 3 in C.A.No.8154/2001 (Satish Chandra Vishanji Futnani vs. Mohanlal Dungarmal Futnani & Ors.) (for early hearing and office report)

Date : 25/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)]
in CA 8153/01Mr. Shri Narain, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Jha, Adv.
for M/s. S. Narain & Co.,Adv.
in CA 8154/01 Mr. G S Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K V Viswanathan, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan,Adv.
(for applicant(s) in IAs)

Mrs. Sumita Ray,Adv.
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders at present.

(D.P. WALIA)

(SURAJ PARKASH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER