

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24873-24874/2005

ARUL MADHUSUDHAN FUTNANI
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

VISHANJI DUNGARMAL FUTNANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 25516-25517 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6458 and 7717 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

Mr D.P.Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesa, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Shri Narain, Adv.

Mr Sandeep Narain, Adv.

M/S. S. Narain & Co., Adv.

Mr E.R.Kumar, Adv.

Mr Nitin Thukrel, Adv.

M/S Parekh And Co. ,Adv

M/s Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

Mr A Raghunath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

IA Nos. 5 and 6 in SLP(C) No. 24873-74/2005 and 25516-
17/2005 6458/2006 are application for deletion.

Place before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

SLP(C) NO. 7717/2006

Petitioners are granted three weeks' time , as last chance, to file
affidavit of service in respect of respondent Nos. 11, 25, 35 and 43 to 47.

List again on 13.12.2007.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

hj