

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7 7 1 7 / 2 0 0 6

R A J N I M A D H U S U D A N F U T N A N I

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

V I S H A N J I D U N G A R M A L F U T N A N I & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 3 0 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. Nar a si mh a n, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Shri Nar ain, Adv.

Mr Sandeep Narain, Adv.

M/S. S. Nar ain & Co., Adv.

Mr. A. Raghun ath , Adv

M/S.M a h a l a k s h m i B a l a j i & C o . , Adv

Mr E. R . K u m a r , Adv.

Mr Nitin Thukr al, Adv.

Mr Shubhr an s h u P adhi, Adv.

M/s P a r e k h & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

All the Interlocutory Applications which are in order to be
listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

Petitioner is granted two weeks' time to take steps against
respondent Nos. 1 1 and 2 5 in SL P (C) No. 6 4 5 8 / 2 0 0 6 .

List again on 1 0 . 3 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)

Registr a r

hj