

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.13-14 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24873-
24874/2005

ARUL MADHUSUDHAN FUTNANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VISHANJI DUNGARMAL FUTNANI (D) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A.NOS.17-18 IN SLP(C) NO. 25516-25517 of 2005

Date: 29/04/2011 These IAs were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Applicant(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.(mentioned)
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. S. Narain & Co., Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co. ,Adv.
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co. ,Adv
M/S. S. Narain & Co., Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the I.As alongwith SLPs which are listed as

Item No.2 in Court No.3 on 2.5.2011

(Ravi P. Verma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master