

for Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.
M/S. S. Narain & Co., Adv.

Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Thukral, Adv.
Mr. Debojyoti Bhattacharya, Adv.
for M/s. Parekh & Co. ,Adv

Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Durga Devi, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv
Ms. Megha Mehta Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. S. Sethuraman, Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non-
miscellaneous day.

Tag with C.A. Nos.8153-8154/2001.

(Ravi P. Verma)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master